Regional HIE Connectivity Vendor Contacts
C3HIE 
Jim Hoag, Interim CEO: jim.hoag@c3hie.org
Andrea Henderson, Market Lead: andrea.henderson@c3hie.org
Connected Care Exchange/ Rio Grande Valley HIE
Andrew Lombardo, Executive Director: andrew@rgvhie.org
Connxus
Eliel Oliveria, CEO: eliel@connxus.org
Vidya Lakshminarayanan, COO: vidya@connxus.org
Kaden Safranski, Client Services Coordinator: kaden@connxus.org
Healthconnect Texas
Nate Grise, Director of Business Development/COS: nate.grise@HealthconnectTX.org
PHIX
Emily Hartmann, Executive Director: ehartmann@phixnetwork.org
Veronica Shafer, Engagement Coordinator: vshafer@phixnetwork.org
THSA
Phil Beckett, CEO: phil.beckett@thsa.org
Katherine Lusk, Vice President Strategic Partnership: katherine.lusk@thsa.org




